
RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

12 Mariette

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER:    

1 313 Galan Talens Jose Ramon 97 07 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

2 254 Dreisbach Matthias 96 07 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

3 594 Guyot Christophe 96 446 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

4 580 Ansamaa Tarmo 96 456 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

5 308 Kloke Martin 96 506 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

6 131 Björnberg Christer 95 06 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

7 492 Pawlik Krzysztof 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Poland

7 536 Valentin Volker 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

7 248 Zambito - Marsala Antoine 95 05 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

10 116 Paireder Eduard 94 05 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

10 343 Collet Pierre 94 05 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

12 176 Faria Ioao 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Portugal

12 364 Lundberg Mikael 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

12 556 Baumgartner Margarete 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

12 338 Klock Jörg 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

16 220 Ernst Stefan 93 05 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

17 261 Cal Damlan 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Poland

17 537 Heikkilä Heikki 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

17 373 Haslinger Klaus 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

17 241 Dejonckheere Jacky 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

17 470 Carlsson Roger 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

17 297 Santos Carlos 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Portugal

17 289 Lambert Rudolph 93 04 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Belgium

24 474 Harvey Nick 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

24 168 Vanhille Willy 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Belgium

24 183 Sturesson Mats 93 03 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

27 138 Selles Calabuig Ramon 92 05 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

28 456 D`herve Emilien 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

28 207 Kralicek Petr 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic
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28 502 Schulz Thomas 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

28 134 Kollarik Egon 92 04 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

32 169 Skogh Sam 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

32 326 Moro Giancarlo 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

34 463 Ratsula Veikko 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

34 182 Kostal Ladislav 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

36 200 Lanuza Borau Joaquin 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

36 265 Jungwirth Siegfried 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

38 412 Patino Lillo Jose Vicente 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

38 206 Curcio Vincenzo 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

40 161 Hanulik Marcel 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

40 542 Mainchin Pascal 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

40 459 Bonnet Jean-Pierre 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

43 267 Mahlke Klaus 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

43 419 Hautamäki Juha 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

43 583 Paatinen Pekka 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

43 197 Martin Fisac Eugenio 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

43 552 Päärnilä Jukka 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

48 342 Weber Manfred 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

48 128 Wagner Herbert 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

50 150 Emmerson John 90 00 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

51 332 Stepanek Karel 89 04 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

52 204 Robinson Alan 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

53 165 Martinez Vicens Francisco 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

53 292 Hromada Stanislav 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

55 155 Karremans Albert 88 03 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

56 146 Szuppin Robert 88 02 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

57 164 Hoebarth Josef 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

57 288 Ferrerio Antonio 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy
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57 221 Menna Ari 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

57 232 Cruz Mario 88 02 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Portugal

61 142 Desmet Eddy 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Belgium

61 401 Simone Angelo Vito 88 01 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

63 375 Munt Bisley 88 00 8 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

64 130 Atteneder Anton 87 02 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

65 275 Lehner Karl 87 02 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

66 188 Kostolnik Pavel 87 01 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

66 436 Vecchi Roberto 87 01 5 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

68 127 Flatnes Qyvind 86 02 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

69 449 Koivu Eino 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

70 123 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 85 02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

70 259 Jyrä Hannu 85 02 3 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

72 469 Näätänen-Lihavaine Timo Aulis 85 02 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

73 113 Maurer Guenter 85 02 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

74 371 Tesnohlidek Josef 85 01 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

74 199 Sisask Roland 85 01 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

76 427 Gallego De La Ossa Antonio 85 01 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

76 260 Biebrach Peter 85 01 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

78 247 Labat Paul 85 00 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0France

79 153 Caruso Stefano 84 03 1 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Italy

80 263 Viertola Sakari 84 02 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

81 125 Schoepf Wilfried 84 01 5 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Austria

82 307 Lehtonen Erkki 84 01 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

83 187 Nyström Torbjörn 83 01 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

84 215 Serrano Munoz Fernando 83 00 4 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

85 378 Karppinen Kai 82 01 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

86 181 Catani Luigi 81 01 2 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Italy

87 429 Torrini Carlo 80 01 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy
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88 171 Enqvist Rolf 80 01 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

89 180 Mikschl Roland 80 00 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

90 219 Sörell Erik 79 01 1 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

91 240 Ilvonen Markku 76 01 2 2 3 1 1 0 0 0 0Finland

92 444 Lahoundere Bruno 75 00 1 4 4 1 0 0 0 0 0France

93 380 Andersson Henrik 72 01 2 1 3 0 3 0 0 0 0Sweden

DNS 144 Lindström Mikael 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

DNS 301 Lepore Marcello 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy
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1 197 Martin Fisac Eugenio 96 416 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

2 338 Klock Jörg 96 436 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

3 371 Tesnohlidek Josef 95 445 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

4 313 Galan Talens Jose Ramon 95 485 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

5 207 Kralicek Petr 94 04 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

6 128 Wagner Herbert 93 443 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

7 275 Lehner Karl 93 453 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

8 254 Dreisbach Matthias 93 493 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

9 556 Baumgartner Margarete 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

9 241 Dejonckheere Jacky 92 03 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

11 267 Mahlke Klaus 92 02 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

12 146 Szuppin Robert 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

12 470 Carlsson Roger 91 04 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

14 536 Valentin Volker 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

14 343 Collet Pierre 91 03 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

16 594 Guyot Christophe 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

16 150 Emmerson John 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

16 459 Bonnet Jean-Pierre 91 02 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

19 288 Ferrerio Antonio 90 04 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

20 364 Lundberg Mikael 90 03 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

21 204 Robinson Alan 90 02 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

22 247 Labat Paul 90 01 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

23 542 Mainchin Pascal 89 02 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0France

24 583 Paatinen Pekka 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

24 134 Kollarik Egon 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

24 502 Schulz Thomas 89 02 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

27 248 Zambito - Marsala Antoine 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0France

27 342 Weber Manfred 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

27 474 Harvey Nick 89 01 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

Page 1/3

25.8.2011 18:37:56

José Ramón
Resaltado



RANK ST# SURNAME FIRST NAME TOTAL

7 Colt

HEAP10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

RESULTS

COUNTRY

ER: 98 Journet France 1986

30 206 Curcio Vincenzo 89 00 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

30 412 Patino Lillo Jose Vicente 89 00 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

32 123 Baumgartner Karl-Heinz 88 03 3 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

33 332 Stepanek Karel 87 02 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Czech Republic

34 183 Sturesson Mats 87 02 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

34 155 Karremans Albert 87 02 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

36 263 Viertola Sakari 87 00 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

37 436 Vecchi Roberto 86 03 3 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0Italy

38 163 Deberitz Oddvar 86 01 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Norway

38 308 Kloke Martin 86 01 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Germany

40 220 Ernst Stefan 86 01 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

41 259 Jyrä Hannu 85 02 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

42 182 Kostal Ladislav 85 00 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Slovak Republic

43 125 Schoepf Wilfried 84 02 4 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

44 180 Mikschl Roland 84 01 3 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

45 215 Serrano Munoz Fernando 83 02 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0Spain

46 373 Haslinger Klaus 83 01 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0Austria

47 326 Moro Giancarlo 81 01 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

47 375 Munt Bisley 81 01 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain

49 169 Skogh Sam 80 02 1 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

50 235 Ferrerio Alberto 80 01 3 1 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

51 181 Catani Luigi 80 01 1 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

52 219 Sörell Erik 79 00 3 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

53 187 Nyström Torbjörn 78 00 3 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0Sweden

54 496 Raukko Pekka 78 00 1 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0Finland

55 199 Sisask Roland 75 02 0 3 2 2 1 0 0 0 0Sweden

56 380 Andersson Henrik 62 00 2 1 2 1 1 2 1 0 0Sweden

57 463 Ratsula Veikko 36 01 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0Finland

58 229 Vuorinen Mauri 21 00 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0Finland
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DNS 129 Mertens Leo 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Netherlands

DNS 301 Lepore Marcello 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Italy

DNS 208 Harper Smith John 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0Great Britain
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